7	Jecamini Com	Services.	WEI 1 3311031 .	MWALL 805			
Date in Sliot	119 08:58	Jeb description	41	Date &Time Comple	ted	Done by	
	TMZ 19017546164	SAS c-filing		1			
()	MA 8052 M	E-mail (seithia 8	hrs, AIC 2hrs)				
		i-Motor Clain	Form	Ų,			
4110/19 07:40		I-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hr	s, TP (brs)			
(H) O Reportin	ng Only	I-Photo Uplon	ded	1			
		Assessment/Sur	vey Report				
TP Insurer:		Ass't Report by	Fax/Hand	o Owner/Wkap		gg twiggleigen	
Protorred Wksp / ISC	Assign Wksp / QW: (- Anna de la constantia		Tel:	Fax:		
TP Particulárs:		E 606616	, INC(.)/Non-INC ()		
Owner / Driver: (0 - 11 - 1	(2)	Tel:)	
Policy No: () Perio	od: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed b			Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liab	oility: (%) [No	ote-Est. Status (W	(O): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. P:	80-100%]		
Year of Registration	n: ('·) W	arranty: YES ()/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	0()/\$2,000	()		** 2727 ·	The second of	***
	不可能的可能的。		是的政治	是经验的证据的证据	2000	$S_1 \otimes S_2$	<u> </u>
() Walk-In Cust	omar : Customer's Inform	nation strictly Con	fidential & S	rictly NO refer of repa	lier.		
() Total Loss Ca	ise : to e-mall Insurer	URGENTLY.		<u> </u>		.	1
Drive-In ()/To	wed-lu (); Invoice:	YES()/N	0();7	Towing Co: (AND CHEEK	,
Rennarks:	indina 20208166161818			阿里尼尼斯 加加拉斯克	新公康	Don't	y · ·
1) Apply for Transfor	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	urtesy Car ()				
2) QC Check / Post R		(·)	•	·		- 10000-0-0-	
25 11-1-2 2	Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	00] ()		·			-
 Opioad Resurvey I 			Section (Section 1997)	2.4			CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY.
2012							
Infurje:		William Welling Street Very	animideus mis		Albasi Ja	(T. 2.4.	CHA. 5.5.
Infurje:					他的思	SO-ESSE.	
Infurje:		(8/3) (8/4)	A1000/01/2004		(B) (B)	ońw.	
Injury :						orn.	
Infurje:						in its	C14. 5.
Infury:			Angrafiya pan			in in the second	Carry Co.
Infurje :	No. 1.		A Property of the Control of the Con				iahits)
Injury : Dujverimos etricionis	No. 1	1907441	D AR † Acolder	(Reporting (530);		(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	indelibin
Injury : Dojezajine zavenialis Iniminus Parajenio	No. 1	1907441	2) DA 1 Dame go	tReporting (530); Assessment (5100); h	NC (580)	分面的	Pain(1)
Injury : Dojezajine zavenialis Iniminus Parajenio	No. 1	1907441	2) DA : Damer	tReporting (330); treatment (5100); tree	NC (210)	分面的	Pahidi)
Injury : Duližitimo zirvenionis Piningalis Particular Priver/Owner:	No. 1	1907441	2) DA : Dame ; 3) TP : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) PT : Follow- For plaining	tReporting (330); Assessment (5100); it Free Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against NC Only (wef 10 is	NC (580) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 III 20(95)	分面的	Palitical (1)
Injury: Duteztine zexcuons Injury: I	No. 1	1907441	2) DA : Dame; 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- Forglaiming 6) TR: Re-lump 7) N1: idae DA	tReporting (330); tresperting (5100); tresperting (5100); trespectively. Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (well 0 is section + SMRT Survey)	NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	分面的	Paint(1)
Dulyzeine GActions Dulyzeine GACtions Dulyzeine GACtions Dulyzeine GACtions Dulyzeine GACtions	No. 1	1907441	2) DA: Dame; 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- Forglaiming 6) TR: Re-lusp 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additional Control of the Control	tReporting (330); tresperting (5100); tresperting (5100); trespectively. Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (well 0 is section + SMRT Survey)	NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 un 2095) \$75	分面的	Fahidi)
Injury: Didizenne Zevenous Zimminida Presidento Priver/Owner: Contact No: amaged Portion;	MA	1907441	2) DA: Dame; 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-imp 7) N1: Idae DA 3) NTUC Addit OD.* *N5: Courter	Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against NC Only (well 0 is action + SMRT Survey ional Services: Ty Cas / Tpt Allowance	NC (\$40) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 un 2005) \$75 \$3160	分面的	FAMILE)
Dutyzeine Zevetions ZiuminttseParricular Driver/Owner: Contact No: ramaged Portion;	MA	1907441	2) DA: Dame ; 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Ra-lusp 7) N1: Idae DA 3) NTUC Addit OD.* *N5: Courter *N6: Repair	tReporting (330); treporting (330); treporting (330); treporting (5100); treporting (5100); treporting the survey (1010); treporting the survey (1010); treporting the survey (1010); treporting trepo	NC (\$40) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 un 2003) \$75	分面的	Fabrica (1)
Datezone (Actions Datezone (Ac	r-In-Charge):	1907441	2) DA: Dame; 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Ra-imp 7) NI: Idao DA 3) NTUC Addit OIL* *NS: Courter *NS: Rapair *NS: Rapair *NS: Post Re *NS: DV / C	transporting (330); treporting (300); treporting (330); treporting	NC (\$40) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$35 \$10 \$75	分面的	Validation (1)
	r-In-Charge):	1907441	2) DA: Dame; 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Ra-imp 7) NI: Idao DA 3) NTUC Addit OIL* *NS: Courter *NS: Rapair *NS: Rapair *NS: Post Re *NS: DV / C	tReporting (330); treporting (NC (\$40) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$300 \$120(\$200) \$75 \$160 \$510 \$25 \$510 \$520 \$30	3,00	Validation in the second secon

in per at 1 de

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aloresalu.	
CHECK TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	05/10/2019 08:58
Date Of Accident	04/10/2019 07:40
Exact Location Of Accident	TPE NEAR SENGKANG EXIT TWDS SLE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
1941 PER LONG TORREST FOR STATE OF	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMA8052M
Insured/Policyholder	When the state of the said the
Name Of Registered Owner	HO SOO LIEW
NRIC No	S1762704Z
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97517872
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97517872
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	VIOS
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	MS010688
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TAN JUN HENG JAVAN
NRIC No	S9822809H
Date Of Birth	08/07/1998
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	05/03/2019
Driving Experience	0 YEAR AND 6 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-89034045
Fax Number	
Cantact Number	

NOEMAIL

BLK 295A COMPASSVALE CRES #11-209 Address

541295 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OTHER - GIRL FRIEND FATHER If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE Type Of Accident

RAINING Weather Conditions WET Road Surface

Other Information

ambulance?

NO Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NO 3

Passenger 1

NAME: : VIVIEN HO SHU YU

GENDER: : FEMALE

Passenger 2 NAME: : FRANCIS TIAN KAI EN

> GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

XE6066K Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Vehicle Category

RAMANATHAN KARTHIKEYAN Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

86204005 Contact Number

Address Postcode Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

TAN JUN HENG JAVAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SMA8052M

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

VIVIEN HO SHU YU

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SMA8052M

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3

Name

FRANCIS TIAN KAI EN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SMA8052M

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

I was driving along lane 4 of TPE near Sengkang Exit
twds SLE on 04-10-2019 @ 0740 hour. Vehicle B cut into my
lane from Lane 3, Vehicle B was collided onto right portion
of my vehicle. Vehicle B didn't brake after he collided my
vehicle.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

VEHICLE NO: SMASO	52M MAKE & MODEL: Toyota Vios
DATE OF ACCIDENT OH	m/19 / /
9-13	40 AM AM/PM
LOCATION OF ACCIDENT	TPE Near Singking Exit touchs SLE
Exact Purpose use during accid	lent Gaung to Work
	SOO LIEW
TELP NO 9751 7872 NRIC \$1769 7047	
NRIC S/762704Z CLAIM TYPE	OD / THIRD PARTY / Reporting Only
INSURANCE CO. TOKYO MO	Comprehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft
TYPE OF CAVERAGE	Comprehensive / Innutarity / Innutarity in the states
POLICY NO. MSD 19688	
NAME OF DRIVER	As above / If No. TAN Jun Heng JAVAN
NRIC 59822209H	Any passengers. Yes (2)
DATE OF BIRTH 02/07/19	98 / 1 (E) vivien Ho Shu yu
OCCUPATION SCOP	Outdoor / Indoor (M) Francis Tian Kai En.
DATE OF DRIVING PASS OS	5/03/19 1 1
GENDER	Male / Female
CONTAC NO. 2963 4645	Office: Home,
9	assvale (rescent #11-209 S (541295)
DRIVER HAVE ANY OWN Vehic	
RELATIONSHIP QUESTIEN FOR	Employee / If No.
WEATHER CONDITION	Clear / Raining / Other: Heavy rain
ROAD SURFACE	Dry / Wet / Other:
ANY INJURIES	No/If yes: Who? ME, My girlfriend, My friend.
CONTAC NO. 8903 4045	
POLICE REPORT	No / If yes . Where?
VEHICLE B NC XE6066K	Any Passenger:
NAME RAMANATHAN K	ARTHIKETAN
CONTAC NO. 8620 4005	
VEHICLE C NC	Any Passenger:
VEHICLE D NO.	Any Passenger .
VEHICLE E NO.	Any Passenger.
VEHICLE F NO.	Any Passenger .
ANY WITNESS	
WITNESS CONTACT NO.	
Have you been approach by unkn	nown person soliciting (s) / YES / NO
offering accident claims assistanc	e?
PARTICULAR WORKSHOP	huameng@live.com.sq
TELP NO	
CONTACT PERSON	
'AX NO.	

@

Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd. Company Rep. No. 19230001446 (SST Reg No. M2-0000023-4) 20 McCallum Street #09-81 Toble Marine Centre Singapore 060046 1; 865) 6221 9111 F; 869 6221 4365 / 609 6224 0695 E; tunio 910/800



Certificate of Insurance

FORM MX1

Account No: 2388DDA

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THEO-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) KULLS, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THERO-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1909 (MALAYSIA)

6621

Policy No.: MS010688 (Private Car)

- Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle
- SMAB052M

Chassis No.: MR053HY9305116791

- 2. Name of Policyholder
- Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act
- HO SOO LIEW
- 18/09/2019 (17:39:16)
- 4. Date of Explry of Insurance
- 17/00/2020

Parsons or Class of Parsons entitled to drive"
(a) The Policyholder,
(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or

- g. Limitations as to use."

 Like only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

 The policy does not cover use for him or reverd, racing, pace-making, natability trial, speed-testing or the carriage of goods (other than semples) in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

 Like and the provides by Seaton 6 of the Mean Vehicles (therefree Relations Compression) Act (Chapter 160) and Section 50 of the Read Tempers Ad., 1967 (Medical Chapter).

of the provider of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Pury Rocks and Compe

MORTANT NOTICE

The Conflicte is not invaluable. During its converse, if the instructor is converted for substances reason, you must nature the Conflicte in York, blance in Section 19, Conflicted in Section in Section 19, Conflicted in Sectio

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Comprehensive Approved Workshop Plan

Prevailing Market Value

Limit for total loss or theft:

Own Damage Claims
Additional Excess for Unnerned
Driver(s)
Additional Excess for Young or
Inexperience Driver(s)
WindScreen Excess

SGD 600.00 SGD 500.00 (Original Excess : SGD 600.00) SGD 3,500.00

SGD 100.00

GV CREDIT PTE LTD

TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD.

LO SERVICES PTE LTD

1808 SENCOOLEN STREET

808-04 THE BENCOOLEN
SINGAPORE 189848 - (20

TEL: 6-333-4116 FAX: 6-333-4108
Ca. Reg. No: 201227819H

Authorised Signature

New Str 2004/2004

ME: 1849-3918 17:39:23